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329| 25379|0Oxt
330 25371|0Oyx
331| 25310{0Oxt
332| 25451|0Oxt
333| 25458|0yt
334| 25464 |0yt
335| 25477|0Ox
336| 25482|0xt
337| 25484 |0y
338| 25492(0Oyt
339| 25497|0Ox
340| 25503|0x1




NPOZAHWH NPOzZQMNIKOY ME 2YMBAZH OPIZMENOY XPONOY

Ddopéag :

Yninpeoia :NIN AAE

Avakoivwon :

HZ & BAOGMOAOTIAZ

YNOWH®IQN KATHIOPIAZ YE

NINAKAZ KATATA

ANAOYNOAHZ

1/2018

Yr' apOp. 2.0.X. :

ANAPOYNOAH

Awdpkela 20ppaonG : 24 MHNEX

ESpa Yninpeoiag : ANE

Ew8kotnTa : KAGAPIZTPIQON/ZTQN

KQAIKOZ OEzHz : 101

KPITHPIA

SU301010) D13

341
342
343

344
345

346
347

348
349

350
351
352
353

354
355

356
357

NUVVNOIN OVONAZ }0s

V1HLOIUOLN3 Mos

IVIVNILU ZOMIdAOMILI U ZOIdAN H0s

1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1[Nat

THIHVOXZVUYV XHNHIANI8 YINAVU) Hos

(9)
ZIVYNOW

(0] [0)78
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70

(s)
ZIVYNOW

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

BAGMOAOIIA

(dv)
Z3IVYNOW

(op)
Z3IVYNOW

(@
ZIVYNOW

(1)
ZIVYNOW

(S0duunay
010000L]) AONY3L
‘VANOJ VIdHUVNY|

(6)

(S0duunay

010000L]) AOIDHMOLA
VIdHUVYNY

(5)

(53nlirl 30)
AOMILUIVI VIdIFUINT

(4B)

(53nlirl 30)
AOIZOHV VIdIFUINT

(4a)

(AmAN32)
amnylao ‘righdo)
VN)3L VIIVHNY

()

(53nlrl 30)
2VI1dINV ZONOdX

(1)

2VIdAOMILA VdI32 / (T)VINOZOdU VIdAX

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

V1HIOILUOLN3

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

THIHVOXVUY THNHIN8 YINAVOX

AOVVOXO0L10dU dV

v/v

341| 25525(0yt
342| 25542|0xt
343| 25544 |0yt
344| 255470yt
345| 25558|0yt
346| 25513|0Oxt
347| 25511|Oxt

348| 25493|0Oyt
349| 25491|0Oxt
350 25489|0Oyt
351| 25681 |0yt
352| 25654 |0yt
353| 25592(0yt
354| 25578|0yt
355| 25794 |0y
356 25790(0Oyt
357| 25788|0x1




NPOZAHWH NPOzZQMNIKOY ME 2YMBAZH OPIZMENOY XPONOY

Ddopéag :

Yninpeoia :NIN AAE

Avakoivwon :

HZ & BAOGMOAOTIAZ

YNOWH®IQN KATHIOPIAZ YE

NINAKAZ KATATA

ANAOYNOAHZ

1/2018

Yr' apOp. 2.0.X. :

ANAPOYNOAH

Awdpkela 20ppaonG : 24 MHNEX

ESpa Yninpeoiag : ANE

Ew8kotnTa : KAGAPIZTPIQON/ZTQN

KQAIKOZ OEzHz : 101

KPITHPIA

SU301010) D13

358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374

NUVVNOIN OVONAZ }0s

V1HLOIUOLN3 Mos

IVIVNILU ZOMIdAOMILI U ZOIdAN H0s

1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1[Nat

THIHVOXZVUYV XHNHIANI8 YINAVU) Hos

(9)
ZIVYNOW

(0] [0)78
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70

(s)
ZIVYNOW

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

BAGMOAOIIA

(dv)
Z3IVYNOW

(op)
Z3IVYNOW

(@
ZIVYNOW

(1)
ZIVYNOW

(S0duunay
010000L]) AONY3L
‘VANOJ VIdHUVNY|

(6)

(S0duunay

010000L]) AOIDHMOLA
VIdHUVYNY

(5)

(53nlirl 30)
AOMILUIVI VIdIFUINT

(4B)

(53nlirl 30)
AOIZOHV VIdIFUINT

(4a)

(AmAN32)
amnylao ‘righdo)
VN)3L VIIVHNY

()

(53nlrl 30)
2VI1dINV ZONOdX

(1)

2VIdAOMILA VdI32 / (T)VINOZOdU VIdAX

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

V1HIOILUOLN3

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

THIHVOXVUY THNHIN8 YINAVOX

AOVVOXO0L10dU dV

v/v

358| 25736|0yt
359| 25724|0yt
360 25711|Oxt

361| 25700{Oyt
362| 25699|0yt
363| 25659|0yt
364| 25673|0Oxt
365| 25678|0xt
366 25683|0Oxt
367| 25684 |0yt
368| 25688|0xt
369| 25679|0xt
370 25784 |0yt
371| 25765|0yt
372| 25764 |0y
373| 25733|0Oxt
374 25732|0x1




NPOZAHWH NPOzZQMNIKOY ME 2YMBAZH OPIZMENOY XPONOY

Ddopéag :

Yninpeoia :NIN AAE

Avakoivwon :

HZ & BAOGMOAOTIAZ

YNOWH®IQN KATHIOPIAZ YE

NINAKAZ KATATA

ANAOYNOAHZ

1/2018

Yr' apOp. 2.0.X. :

ANAPOYNOAH

Awdpkela 20ppaonG : 24 MHNEX

ESpa Yninpeoiag : ANE

Ew8kotnTa : KAGAPIZTPIQON/ZTQN

KQAIKOZ OEzHz : 101

KPITHPIA

SU301010) D13

375

376
377

378
379

380
381
382
383

384
385

386
387

388
389

390
391

NUVVNOIN OVONAZ }0s

364
290
290
260
230
230
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

V1HLOIUOLN3 Mos

IVIVNILU ZOMIdAOMILI U ZOIdAN H0s

1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Nouw
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt

THIHVOXZVUYV XHNHIANI8 YINAVU) Hos

(9)
ZIVYNOW

(0] [0)78
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL

134|0xL

0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70

(s)
ZIVYNOW

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

BAGMOAOIIA

(dv)
Z3IVYNOW

(op)
Z3IVYNOW

(@
ZIVYNOW

30
90
90
60
30
30

(1)
ZIVYNOW

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

(S0duunay
010000L]) AONY3L
‘VANOJ VIdHUVNY|

(6)

67

(S0duunay

010000L]) AOIDHMOLA
VIdHUVYNY

(5)

(53nlirl 30)
AOMILUIVI VIdIFUINT

(4B)

(53nlirl 30)
AOIZOHV VIdIFUINT

(4a)

(AmAN32)
amnylao ‘righdo)
VN)3L VIIVHNY

()

(53nlrl 30)
2VI1dINV ZONOdX

(1)

29
36
53
61

33

31

27

36
35

28

2VIdAOMILA VdI32 / (T)VINOZOdU VIdAX

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

V1HIOILUOLN3

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

THIHVOXVUY THNHIN8 YINAVOX

AOVVOXO0L10dU dV

25799|0x

v/v

375| 25727|0xt
376 25719|0Ox
377| 25826(0yt
378| 25919(0Oxt
379| 25800(0Oyt
380 24516{0Oxt
381| 26051|Oyt
382| 25534 |0yt
383| 24900(Oyt
384| 25934 |0yt
385| 24903|Oyt
386 24890(0Oyt
387| 24735|0Oyx
388| 24997 |0yt
389| 25382(0yt
390 25680(0Oyt

391




NPOZAHWH NPOzZQMNIKOY ME 2YMBAZH OPIZMENOY XPONOY

Ddopéag :

Yninpeoia :NIN AAE

Avakoivwon :

HZ & BAOGMOAOTIAZ

YNOWH®IQN KATHIOPIAZ YE

NINAKAZ KATATA

ANAOYNOAHZ

1/2018

Yr' apOp. 2.0.X. :

ANAPOYNOAH

Awdpkela 20ppaonG : 24 MHNEX

ESpa Yninpeoiag : ANE

Ew8kotnTa : KAGAPIZTPIQON/ZTQN

KQAIKOZ OEzHz : 101

KPITHPIA

SU301010) D13

392
393

394
395

396
397

398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

NUVVNOIN OVONAZ }0s

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

72
60
60
30
30
30

V1HLOIUOLN3 Mos

IVIVNILU ZOMIdAOMILI U ZOIdAN H0s

1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt

THIHVOXZVUYV XHNHIANI8 YINAVU) Hos

(9)
ZIVYNOW

(0] [0)78
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70

(s)
ZIVYNOW

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

BAGMOAOIIA

(dv)
Z3IVYNOW

(op)
Z3IVYNOW

72

(@
ZIVYNOW

60
60
30
30
30

(1)
ZIVYNOW

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

(S0duunay
010000L]) AONY3L
‘VANOJ VIdHUVNY|

(6)

(S0duunay

010000L]) AOIDHMOLA
VIdHUVYNY

(5)

(53nlirl 30)
AOMILUIVI VIdIFUINT

(4B)

(53nlirl 30)
AOIZOHV VIdIFUINT

(4a)

(AmAN32)
amnylao ‘righdo)
VN)3L VIIVHNY

()

(53nlrl 30)
2VI1dINV ZONOdX

(1)

61

26
18

26

29

2VIdAOMILA VdI32 / (T)VINOZOdU VIdAX

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

V1HIOILUOLN3

OxL

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

Oxt

THIHVOXVUY THNHIN8 YINAVOX

AOVVOXO0L10dU dV

v/v

392| 25831|0Oxt
393| 25815(0Oxt
394| 25814|0x
395| 26056|0yt
396 26052(0xt
397| 25922(0yt
398| 25931|0Oyt
399| 25445(0y
400| 24667|0xL
401| 25751|0xt
402| 24519|0xt
403| 24513|0xt
404| 25933|0xt
405| 24887|0xt
406| 24891|0xt
407| 24666|0xL
408 25224|0xt




MPOZAHWH NPOzQMNIKOY ME 2YMBAZH OPIZMENOY XPONOY

Dopéag :

Avakoivwon :

HZ & BAOMOAOrIAZ

YNOWH®IQN KATHIOPIAZ YE

NINAKAZ KATATA

ANAOYMOAHZ

Ynnpeoia :NIN AAE

1/2018

Yrt' apOp. 2.0.X. :

ANAPOYNOAH

Awdpkela 20ppaonG : 24 MHNEX

ESpa Yninpeoiag : ANE

Ewdwkotnta : KAOAPIZTPION/ITQN

KQAIKOZ OEzHZ : 101

KPITHPIA

NUVVNOIN OVONAZ }0s

V1HLOIUOLN3 Mos

IWIVNIL ZOMIdAOMIL U ZOIdAM 30s

1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt
1|Oxt

THIHVOXZVUYV XHNHIANI8 YINAVU) Hos

(9)
ZIVYNOW

(0] [0)78
0]OxtL
(0] [0)70
0]OxtL
0]OxtL
0]OxtL

(s)
Z3VYNOW

0
0
0
0
0
0

BAGMOAOIIA

(dv)
Z3IVYNOW

(op)
Z3IVYNOW

(@
ZIVVNOW

(1)
ZIVVNOW

(S0duunay
010000L]) AONM3L|
‘VANOJ VIdHUVNY

(6)

(S0duunay

010000L]) AOIDHMOLA
VIdHUVYNY

(5)

(53nln 30)
AOMILUIVI VIdIFUINT

(4B)

(53nlirl 30)
AOIZOHV VIdIFUINT

(4a)

(AmAN32)
Aodnyuao ‘rigido)
VN)3L VIIVHNY

()

(53nl 30)
2VIIdINV ZONOdX

(1)

2VIdAOMILA VdI32 / (T)VINOZOdU VIdAX

1
1
1
1
1

V1HIOILUOLN3

OxL

OxtL

OxL

OxtL

OxtL

OxtL

THIHVOXVUY THNHIN8 YINAVOX

AOVVOXO0L10dU dV

v/v

409| 25829|0xL
410| 25804 |0xt
411] 26054|0xt
412 26053]|0xt
413] 25915]|0xt
414 25932|0xt




